POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SESSO ANNO CAT. NOME_TEAM POSIZIONE CA RACE TIME DISTACCC MEDIA Percorso

1 3104 DOLCE VINCENZO M 1971 M3 TEAM MECA 1 1 00:53:56 00:00:00 44.5 MF

2 3103 ULLO DOMENICO M 1966 M4 TEAM MECA 1 1 00:53:56 00:00:01 44.5 MF

3 3102 GRASSO GIUSEPPE M 1964 M4 TEAM MECA 1 2 00:53:56 00:00:01 44.5 MF
4 2902 MOSCHITTA RAFFAELE M 1967 M4 MED-SIGMA-NAPOLI-COCCELLATO 3 00:54:21 00:00:25 44.16 MF
8 3203 REPICI ANTONY M 1990 MS TEAM MECA 2 1 00:55:07 00:01:11 43.55 MF
9 3204 PRINCIOTTA FRANCESCO M 1977 M2 TEAM MECA 2 1 00:55:07 00:01:11 43.54 MF
10 3202 CALABRESI GIANNI M 1973 M3 TEAM MECA 2 2 00:55:07 00:01:12 43.54 MF
11 2102 CANNONE FRANCESCO M 1958 M6 TEAM BIKE GENESI 1 1 00:55:50 00:01:54 42.99 MF
12 2101 CAMPANELLA PAOLO M 1963 M5 TEAM BIKE GENESI 1 1 00:55:50 00:01:55 42.98 MF
13 2103 FAVAZZI MOLLICA  CONO M 1970 M3 TEAM BIKE GENESI 1 3 00:55:50 00:01:55 42.98 MF
14 2203 SCHIPELLITI NICOLA DAVIDE M 1993 MS TEAM BIKE GENESI 2 2 00:56:14 00:02:19 42.68 MF
15 2201 ESAIA EMANUELE M 1990 MS TEAM BIKE GENESI 2 3 00:56:15 00:02:19 42.67 MF
16 2202 MANNA ALESSANDRO M 1984 MS TEAM BIKE GENESI 2 4 00:56:15 00:02:19 42.67 MF
17 803 VENTURA ALFIO M 1986 MS S.C. ETNA BIANCAVILLA 1 5 00:56:19 00:02:23 42.62 MF
18 804 CAMBRIA GIUSEPPE M 1978 M2 S.C. ETNA BIANCAVILLA 1 2 00:56:19 00:02:24 42.62 MF
19 802 LAVENIA GIUSEPPE M 1984 MS S.C. ETNA BIANCAVILLA 1 6 00:56:19 00:02:24 42.61 MF
20 801 PASTANELLA ROBERTO M 1972 M3 S.C. ETNA BIANCAVILLA 1 4 00:56:19 00:02:24 42.61 MF
21 103 FIAMMINGO MARCO M 1966 M4 SCD ACICATENA 4 00:56:20 00:02:25 42.6 MF
22 104 GUERRIERA CLAUDIO M 1990 MS SCD ACICATENA 7 00:56:21 00:02:25 42.6 MF
23 102 BARBAGALLO DAVIDE M 1976 M2 SCD ACICATENA 3 00:56:21 00:02:25 42.59 MF
27 3302 RUSSO FRANCESCO M 1981 M1 MARSALA TEAM 2012 1 00:57:02 00:03:06 42.08 MF
28 3803 SARDO MIRKO SALVATORE M 1985 MS CICLISTICA CENTRO SICULA 8 00:57:11 00:03:15 41.97 MF
29 3804 ALICATA ALESSANDRO M 1988 MS CICLISTICA CENTRO SICULA 9 00:57:11 00:03:15 41.97 MF
30 3801 DI FORTI ANGELO M 1964 M4 CICLISTICA CENTRO SICULA 5 00:57:11 00:03:16 41.97 MF
31 1502 CUMBO MARCO M 1988 MS PALERMO CYCLING 2 10 00:57:19 00:03:23 41.87 MF
32 1504 DOMINICI RAIMONDO M 1971 M3 PALERMO CYCLING 2 5 00:57:19 00:03:24 41.87 MF
33 1501 INGRASSIA FABRIZIO M 1959 M5 PALERMO CYCLING 2 2 00:57:19 00:03:24 41.87 MF
34 1503 FARACI VINCENZO M 1977 M2 PALERMO CYCLING 2 4 00:57:20 00:03:24 41.86 MF
35 3003 CASTRONOVO GIUSEPPE M 1969 M3 FAVARA PEDALA 6 00:57:46 00:03:51 41.54 MF
36 3001 SALEMI GIOVANNI M 1975 M2 FAVARA PEDALA 5 00:57:47 00:03:52 41.53 MF
37 3002 BRUCCOLERI NICOLA FABIO M 1977 M2 FAVARA PEDALA 6 00:57:48 00:03:52 41.52 MF
40 1401 GIORDANO GIOVANNI M 1963 M5 PALERMO CYCLING 1 3 00:58:03 00:04:07 41.35 MF
41 1404 NASELLI FELICE M 1970 M3 PALERMO CYCLING 1 7 00:58:03 00:04:07 41.35 MF
43 703 SIRNA MASSIMIO M 1975 M2 STEFANESE-NEBRODI-FORMICA 7 00:58:06 00:04:12 45.19 MF
44 704 FORMICA RICCARDO M 1990 MS STEFANESE-NEBRODI-FORMICA 12 00:58:06 00:04:12 45.19 MF
45 602 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE M 1963 M5 BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 2 4 00:58:11 00:04:15 41.25 MF
46 601 BELLOMIA PAOLO M 1962 M5 BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 2 5 00:58:12 00:04:16 41.24 MF
47 604 PUGLISI PLACIDO M 1978 M2 BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 2 8 00:58:12 00:04:16 41.24 MF
48 603 NIBALI SEBASTIANO M 1968 M4 BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 2 6 00:58:12 00:04:16 41.24 MF
52 2003 GULLETTA ANTONIO M 1994 MS ZANCLE 2 12 00:58:16 00:04:21 41.19 MF
53 2002 DI PIETRO FILIPPO M 1971 M3 ZANCLE 2 8 00:58:17 00:04:21 41.18 MF
55 1202 D'AGOSTINO ROSARIO M 1991 MS UN PO' DI BICI 13 00:58:17 00:04:22 41.17 MF
57 1204 GUzzIO GIUSEPPE M 1980 M1 UN PO' DI BICI 2 00:58:20 00:04:24 41.15 MF



58 2402
59 3502
60 1903
61 3503
62 1904
64 3501
65 1902
67 2001
68 501

69 502

70 504

71 1201
72 2803
73 2804
75 2802
79 204

80 2204
81 3601
82 3603
83 3604
86 3403
88 3703
89 3702
90 2301
92 2303
95 2503
97 3004
98 1303
99 1301
100 1302
105 404

106 401

107 402

108 1304
109 101

111 903

112 901

113 2304
114 1004
116 1002
117 1101
118 1103
119 1104
120 1102

SCIRE'
CREMENTE
CENTORRINO
PARISI
GANGEMI
CAMINITI
MARCHETTA
ANZALONE
BURGO
CAMMARERI
SORTINO
AUGETTO
ROCCAMO
ARMATO
AMATO
FRANGIAMORE
DIPASQUALE
CANNATA
DI PACE
RANNO
CARPITA
VACCARO
PERRERA
SAPIENZA
MORELLO
TROVATO
CHIANETTA
MONDO
CORDARO
VIZZINI
VACANTE
CALLARI
BRUNO
ASTORINA
PRINCIPATO
DI STEFANO
AMATO
RIGANO
OCCHIPINTI
LORENTINO
DI GANGI
GENNUSO
SAUSA
MESSINA

GIUSEPPE
IVAN
DANIELE
ANGELO
ANGELO
CARMELO
GIOACCHINO
MARIO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO MARIA
DOMENICO
MARCO
FERDINANDO
VINCENZO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
CARMELO
GIUSEPPE
CARMELO
PAOLO
ANTONINO
DANIELA
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
BARTOLOMEO
LUCA
SEBASTIANO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
MARIO

KATIA
ANTONINO
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
ANGELO
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1975 M2
1986 MS
1963 M5
1985 MS
1967 M4
1968 M4
1957 M6
1966 M4
1968 M4
1955 M6
1968 M4
1971 M3
1961 M5
1974 M2
1966 M4
1971 M3
1986 MS
1963 M5
1973 M3
1968 M4
1957 M6
1970 M3
1965 M4
1974 D1
1984 MS
1981 M1
1978 M2
1971 M3
1970 M3
1961 M5
1990 MS
1968 M4
1973 M3
1956 M6
1963 M5
1988 MS
1964 M4
1975 D1
1951 M7
1953 M7
1964 M4
1970 M3
1972 M3
1968 M4

BAGHERIA-STEFANESE-MISTERBIANCO

SC JONICA

ZANCLE 1

SC JONICA

ZANCLE 1

SC JONICA

ZANCLE 1

ZANCLE 2

BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 1
BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 1
BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 1
UN PO' DI BICI

BICI & BIKE-ZANCLE

BICI & BIKE-ZANCLE

BICI & BIKE-ZANCLE

BICI CLUB MUSSOMELI
TEAM BIKE GENESI 2
C.A.PR.S. SIRACUSA
C.A.PR.S. SIRACUSA
C.A.PR.S. SIRACUSA

CICLO CLUB NAXOS

G.S. W.F. CARAMANNA PALERMO
G.S. VW.F. CARAMANNA PALERMO

STEFANESE-MECA
STEFANESE-MECA

TEAM BIKE CGA-STEFANESE
FAVARA PEDALA

TEAM BIKE CGA

TEAM BIKE CGA

TEAM BIKE CGA

TERMINI BIKE

TERMINI BIKE

TERMINI BIKE

TEAM BIKE CGA

SCD ACICATENA

S.C. ETNA BIANCAVILLA 2
S.C. ETNA BIANCAVILLA 2
STEFANESE-MECA

ERICE BIKE TEAM

ERICE BIKE TEAM
TERRASFALTO TEAMBIKE
TERRASFALTO TEAMBIKE
TERRASFALTO TEAMBIKE
TERRASFALTO TEAMBIKE

9 00:58:28
14 00:58:29
6 00:58:29
15 00:58:29
7 00:58:29
8 00:58:30
2 00:58:32
9 00:58:35
10 00:58:49
3 00:58:49
11 00:58:49
9 00:59:07
7 00:59:09
10 00:59:11
12 00:59:15
10 00:59:31
16 00:59:39
8 00:59:41
11 00:59:43
13 00:59:43
4 00:59:53
12 00:59:54
14 00:59:54
1 00:59:58
17 00:59:58
3 01:00:23
11 01:00:25
13 01:00:31
14 01:00:31
9 01:00:31
18 01:00:48
15 01:00:51
15 01:00:51
5 01:00:52
10 01:01:52
19 01:01:56
16 01:01:56
2 01:02:03
1 01:02:22
2 01:02:22
17 01:02:36
16 01:02:37
17 01:02:37
18 01:02:37

00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:36
00:04:40
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:16
00:05:20
00:05:35
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:27
00:06:29
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:53
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:07:57
00:08:00
00:08:01
00:08:07
00:08:26
00:08:26
00:08:41
00:08:41
00:08:41
00:08:42

41.05
41.04
41.04
41.04
41.04
41.03
41
40.96
40.81
40.8
40.8
40.6
40.58
40.55
40.5
40.33
40.23
40.21
40.19
40.19
40.08
40.07
40.06
40.02
40.02
39.75
39.73
39.66
39.66
39.66
39.47
39.44
39.44
39.43
38.79
38.76
38.75
38.68
38.48
38.48
38.34
38.33
38.33
38.32

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF



124 1704
125 1601
128 3101
129 2703
130 2702
131 2704
133 403

134 1804
135 1803
136 1802
137 1801
138 2604
139 2602
141 2603
142 503

143 902

144 2104
145 702

BLANDA

DI GANGI
GALDINO
LA ROSA
LOMBARDO
MANCUSO
MANNINO
TRIBULATO
MORELLO
LO BELLO
ALCAMO
LA FAUCI
D'AMORE
ZANGHI
NOVELLA
VERZI'
PUGLISI
NICOTRA

FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
STEFANO

MARIA CONCETTA
SEBASTIANO
LUCA

SALVATORE
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
FABIO

CORRADO
ANGELO

COSIMO EUGENIO
FILIPPO
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1977 M2
1954 M6
1971 M3
1972 M3
1961 M5
1969 M3
1975 M2
1968 D2
1965 M4
1983 M1
1948 M8
1977 M2
1968 M4
1969 M3
1955 M6
1950 M7
1947 M8
1971 M3

PALERMO CYCLING 4
PALERMO CYCLING 3

TEAM MECA 1

BICI & BIKE 2

BICI & BIKE 2

BICI & BIKE 2

TERMINI BIKE

BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 3
BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 3
BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 3
BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 3
BICI & BIKE 1

BICI & BIKE 1

BICI & BIKE 1

BICI CLUB VILLASMUNDO 1
S.C. ETNA BIANCAVILLA 2
TEAM BIKE GENESI 1

STEFANESE-NEBRODI-FORMICA

12 01:03:49
6 01:04:42
18 01:05:17
19 01:05:36
11 01:05:37
20 01:05:37
13 01:06:02
1 01:06:28
19 01:06:28
4 01:06:28
1 01:06:29
14 01:08:36
20 01:08:37
21 01:08:38
7 01:09:34
3 01:14:19
2 01:23:27

SQUAL 00:58:06

00:09:53
00:10:47
00:11:22
00:11:41
00:11:41
00:11:42
00:12:06
00:12:33
00:12:33
00:12:33
00:12:33
00:14:41
00:14:41
00:14:42
00:15:39
00:20:23
00:29:31
00:04:12

37.61
37.09
36.76
36.58
36.58
36.57
36.35
36.11
36.1

36.1

36.1

34.98
34.98
34.97
34.5

323

28.76
45.19

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF



